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Schlussrangliste

Kaser Remo, S **
Gerber Christian, S **
Aeschbacher Matthias, S **
Sempach Thomas, S ***
Schenk Patrick, S **
Reusser Philipp, S **
Zaugg Thomas, S ***
Schmid Reto, S **
Ramseier Fritz, S *
Staub Maél, S *
Gwerder Guido, S **
Heinzer Stefan, S *
Wenger Kilian, S ***
Habegger Heinz, S **
Sempach Matthias, S ***
Graber Willy, S ***
Schelbert Ralf, S **
Steffen Gustav, T *

Roth Philipp, S *
Wampfler Beat, S ***
Walchli Roger, T *
Luginbdhl Hanspeter, S **
Siegenthaler Tobias, S *
Walther Patrick, S
Weyermann Florian, S *
Wiithrich Niklaus, S **
Glarner Matthias, S ***

Fankhauser Kurt, S **
Steffen Valentin, T *
Kampf Alexander, S **
Schenk Thomas, S *
Steffen Konrad, T *
Reichen Stefan, S
Walther Marcel, S
Wyss Kilian, S **
Aeschlimann Martin, S
Néageli Daniel, S
Berger René, S **
Rolli Martin, S **
Gehrig Philipp, T *
Waber Lorenz, S *
Aellen Florian, S *
Blaser Roman, S *
Gehrig Kilian, T
Schenk Adrian, S
Zurcher Kurt, S *
Brunner Marcel, S *
Kestenholz Christian, S
Lehmann Ueli, S
Leuenberger Michael, T *
Michel Jonas, S *
Scheuner Michael, S *
Stalder Kurt, S

Stucki Daniel, S
Wittwer Josias, S *
Beer Daniel, T
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1996
1991
1992
1985
1994
1992
1980
1980
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1988
1987
1990
1990
1985
1986
1984
1995
1996
1995
1987
1986
1984
1990
1996
1992
1991
1985

Alchenstorf
Rothenbach im Emmen
Hasle-RlUegsau
Heimenschwand
Wasen im Emmental
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Schangnau

Frutigen

Sideren
Sonceboz-Sombeval
lligau

Muotathal

Horboden

Fankhaus (Trub)
Alchenstorf

Bolligen

Bisisthal

Koppigen

Biberist

Wolhusen

Toffen

Aeschiried

Biglen

Huttwil

Lotzwil

Schangnau
Meiringen

1981
1996
1985
1990
1994
1993
1994
1989
1995
1996
1985
1989
1993
1989
1995
1993
1991
1995
1990
1983
1989
1990
1993
1990
1986
1995
1989

Trubschachen
Koppigen

Thun

Eggiwil

Koppigen

Frutigen

Huttwil

Oberbalm
Trubschachen
Guttannen
Ruegsauschachen
Riggisberg

Zollbriick

Sigriswil

Gstaad

Signau

Wasen im Emmental
Eggiwil

Eggiwil
Schmidigen-Muhleweg
Niederhinigen
Riggisberg

Sigriswil
Emmenmatt

Bleiken b. Oberdiess
Eggiwil

Eggiwil

1994 Reichenbach im Kande
1987 Gunten
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Schlussrangliste

Blaser Theo, S *
Dummermuth Ueli, S
Ramseier Thomas, S *
Gehrig Damian, T **
Hadorn Marco, S
Burger Fredy, S *
Jaggi Lukas, S *
Rothlisberger Simon, S
Beer Peter, S
Bremgartner Marcel, S *
Gwerder Carlo, S **
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Mdller Marc, T
Zbinden Adrian, S
Schenkel Remo, S *
Schipbach Janick, S *
Sommer Martin, S
Glauser Daniel, S *
Kohler Matthias, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Gobeli Patrick, S *
Binggeli Dominik, S *
Géaggeler Adrian, S *
Mosimann Fabian, S
Sommer Roman, S *
Tschanz Richard, S *
Birgler André, S *
Vonlanthen Cyril, T
Wittwer Jan, T *
Moser Michael, S **
Stucki Marcel, S
Berger Lorenz, S

Fink Beat, S

Gerber Thomas, S *
Beer Manuel, T
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Gerber Fritz, S
Klossner Adrian, S *
Scheidegger Adrian, S
Schlichter Colin, S *
Engel Manfred, S
Aebi Roger, S

Krebs Ueli, S *

Riesen Julian, S
Wenger Marcel, S *
Weyermann Michael, S *
Bihler Roland, S
Gasser Dominik, S
Kobel Lorenz, S
Zbinden Reto, S *
Niederhauser Martin, S
Charriere Vital, S
Fankhauser Thomas, S
Gnéagi Damian, T
Kunz Reto, S
Leuenberger Marc, S
Ryter Peter, S
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1992
1995
1994
1993
1999
1976
1996
1998
1999
1983
1988
1989
1992
1995
1993
1997
1995
1992
1997
1996
1998
1993
1991
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1984
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1996
1997
1989
2000
1997
1990
1994
1989
1992
1990
1993
1989
1997
1993
1994
1982
1989
1999
1994
1997
2000
1990
1985
1992
1992
1990
1998
1995

Muotathal
Heimenschwand
Suderen

Wasen im Emmental
Muhledorf BE
Kallnach

Gutenburg
Hasle-RUegsau

Oey

Busswil b Melchnau
Unterageri

Reutigen

Tschingel ob Gunten
Mamishaus

Worb

Walkringen

Wasen im Emmental
Riedisbach
Aefligen
Rothenbach im Emmen
Matten (St. Stephan)
Riggisberg
Wichtrach

Sighau

Wasen im Emmental
Eriz

lligau

Nidau

Faulensee

Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Roéthenbach im Emmen
Niederscherli
Marbach LU

Eggiwil

Sigriswil
Oberhiinigen
Welschenrohr
Horboden

Trub

Langnau im Emmental
Oberthal

Rohrbach
Riggisberg
Mamishaus
Horboden

Lotzwil

Schwanden (Sigriswil
Eggiwil

Sighau
Mittelhausern

Hofen b. Thun
Déarstetten
Steffisburg

Bihl b. Aarberg
Kirchdorf BE

1991 Ruti b. Lyssach
1997 Kandergrund
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Schlussrangliste

Steiner Dario, S
Zumbrunnen Mike, S
Bartenbach Nick, S
Bronnimann Christian, S
Dubler Mike, T
Freitag Jan, T

Gobeli Marc, S

Hutter Christoph, S
Studer Philipp, S
Burger Noel, S
Bitikofer Lukas, S *
Scheuner Rolf, S
Stoll Christian, S
Waithrich David, S
Allenbach Reto, S
Blaser Christian, S
Kohli Robin, S
Siegenthaler Jirg, S
Wiedmer Michael, S
Wouthrich Christian, S
Heeb Thierry, T
Geissbuhler Samuel, S
Gerber Ueli, S

Nufer Sami, S
Rothlisberger Marcel, S
Graber Banz, S
Mosching Andy, S *
Eggimann Claudio, S
Kobel Marcel, S
Schitz Hansueli, S
Aeschlimann Ueli, S
Bachmann Michael, S
Steffen Patrick, T
Waithrich Bruno, S
Lehmann Lukas, S
Fankhauser Marco, S
Schindler Simon, S
Gaumann Adrian, S
Roth Dominik, S **
Wiithrich Renato, S
Beck Ramon, S
Bessire Tobias, S
Gerber Marco, S
Lauber Lorenz, S
Oberli Pascal, S
Ramseier Samuel, S
Schliichter Georg, S
Walti Christoph, S **
Stager Janis, S
Fankhauser Alexander, S
Flihmann Michel, S *
Jenny Urs, S
Woiithrich Adrian, S
Waithrich Marco, S
Rolli Stefan, S

Roos Fabian, S
Schindler Christoph, S
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Zollbriick

Biglen

Oberbalm

Aeschi b. Spiez
Lischerz

Erlach

Boltigen

Zuzwil BE
Jegenstorf

Orvin

Hasliberg Goldern
Oberbalm
Riffenmatt

Bowil

Fankhaus (Trub)
Trubschachen
Gsteig b. Gstaad
Langnau im Emmental
Fankhaus (Trub)
Court

Aarberg

Zollbriick

Suderen
Ringgenberg BE
Wasen im Emmental
Bolligen

Feutersoey
Langenthal
Trubschachen
Reichenbach im Kande
Trubschachen
Wynigen
Grinenmatt

Signau

Signau

Trub

Oberdiessbach
Hautligen

Biberist

Wasen im Emmental
Walkringen

Péry

Boll

Reichenbach im Kande
Schangnau

Langnau im Emmental
Trimstein

Vechigen

Wynigen

Zollbriick

Ersigen

Lyssach

Riedstatt

Sighau
Niedermuhlern

2000 Signau

2000 Oberdiessbach
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Schlussrangliste

Scheidegger Michael, S
Aeschlimann Fabian, S
Riesen Lukas, S
Raothlisberger Philipp, S
Waithrich Patrick, S
Schneider Heinz, S *
Maurer David, S
Siegenthaler Matthias, S ***
Bloch Dominic, T **
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1990 Langnau im Emmental
1999 Wasen im Emmental
2000 Aeschau

1998 Wasen im Emmental
1999 Wasen im Emmental
1984 Signau

1999 Heimenschwand
1985 Hondrich

1985 Vinelz
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